Position

Information Technology

Director

Business Systems Manager
Network and System Manager
Geographic Information
System Administrator

Senior Programmer Analyst

Network and System Specialist

Telephone Radio Specialist

Network and System Specialist

Microsoft Computer Support

Specialist Il

Cable Television Engineer

Coordinator

Administrative Service Analyst

Senior Cable Television
Production Assistant

Duplicating Mail Assistant Il

Cable Television Production
Support Assistant

Cable Television Production
Support Assistant

Office Specialist

Administrative Student Intern |

Other Positions Held City

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$166,877

$134,702

$128,513

$121,873

$115,511

$106,463

$104,968

$97,894

$91,579

$89,779

$74,749

$58,861

$56,784

$52,243

$50,611

$29,305

$6,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,629

$49,219

$48,363

$41,438

$31,612

$23,207

$39,608

$41,821

$41,370

$27,108

$17,409

$20,957

$30,975

$33,457

$19,191

$28,026

$0



Administrative Student Intern |

Richmond

Information
Technology

$2,739

$0



