Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Director		Richmond	Information Technology	\$166,877	\$48,629
Business Systems Manager		Richmond	Information Technology	\$134,702	\$49,219
Network and System Manager		Richmond	Information Technology	\$128,513	\$48,363
Geographic Information System Administrator		Richmond	Information Technology	\$121,873	\$41,438
Senior Programmer Analyst		Richmond	Information Technology	\$115,511	\$31,612
Network and System Specialist II		Richmond	Information Technology	\$106,463	\$23,207
Telephone Radio Specialist		Richmond	Information Technology	\$104,968	\$39,608
Network and System Specialist II		Richmond	Information Technology	\$97,894	\$41,821
Microsoft Computer Support Specialist II		Richmond	Information Technology	\$91,579	\$41,370
Cable Television Engineer Coordinator		Richmond	Information Technology	\$89,779	\$27,108
Administrative Service Analyst		Richmond	Information Technology	\$74,749	\$17,409
Senior Cable Television Production Assistant		Richmond	Information Technology	\$58,861	\$20,957
Duplicating Mail Assistant II		Richmond	Information Technology	\$56,784	\$30,975
Cable Television Production Support Assistant		Richmond	Information Technology	\$52,243	\$33,457
Cable Television Production Support Assistant		Richmond	Information Technology	\$50,611	\$19,191
Office Specialist		Richmond	Information Technology	\$29,305	\$28,026
Administrative Student Intern I		Richmond	Information Technology	\$6,609	\$0

Administrative Student Intern I	Richmond	Information	\$2,739	\$0	
		Technology			